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RESULTADO PRUEBA DE CONOCIMIENTOS

“PROFESIONALES JUZGADOS”

Fecha Aplicacién: 15 de julio de 2025
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Horario: 15.00 a 16.00 hrs.

CAMILA ESPERANZA ACUNA ALVARADO 23
EDUARDO ANDRES AGUILA ALVARADO 22
JOVANNI ALEXANDER AGUILA MONSALVE 28
WUILLIAMS RONALDO AGUILAR ALMONACID 27
JULIO FELIPE ALARCON MANCILLA 27
CAMILA ALMONACID MANCILLA 20
MARIANA DENNIS ALONSO RUIZ 16
EDUARDO EMILIO ALVARADO NAVARRO 27
KATHERINE ALVAREZ CARCAMO 25
YASNA PAOLA ANDRADE HERNANDEZ 25
MARCOS ANDRADE OYARZN 28
FRANCISCA CONSUELO VALENTINA | ARANEDA REYES 24
YOHANA DEL PILAR AREVALO VIVAR 24
SANDRA MARIELA ARIBEL SOTO 27
RAQUEL ELCIRA ARRIAGADA AGUAYO 22
MARCIA ANDREA ARRIAGADA ZUIGA 26
FABIOLA YULISSA ATERO ZIGA 28
ALVARO MATAS AYALA RIVERA 29
PIA FRANCISCA BARRIA GONGORA 22
SCARLET JAVIERA BASTIDAS CORREA 21
CRISTIAN RODRIGO BECERRA PEREZ 23
DANIELA CAROLINA BENAVIDES ULLOA 24
ANGELA ELIZABETH BRAVO CASTRO 27
NICOLE ANTONIA BURGOS ARAUS 27
PATRICIA GABRIELA CAMPQOS HERNNDEZ 15
MACARENA PAULINA CANDIA ESPANA 22 5
CAMILA SOFA CANIGGIA NARANJO 22

Q\q\'\\c”& N

~ <
SUBDIFECTOR
DE PERSONAL

&,
6"’? ON\O

whww. puertomontt.cl




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Municipalidad
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VICTOR RUBEN CARDENAS NAVARRO 23
SEBASTIAN ANDRES CARRASCO CASAS 29
FLORENCIA JAVIERA COFRE AGUILAR 24
NICOLAS ANDRS CONCHA DEFILIPPI 15
VIVIANA JEANETTE CONTRERAS 27
BARBARA ARLETTE CARCAMO 77
DANIELA MISTALIA CARDENAS PONCE 25
DANIELA CARDENAS BENAVIDES 25
RICHARD ESTEBAN CARDENAS CHANDA 24
PAOLA PIA DE VESCOVI EWING 19
DARIEL DEL CARMEN DIAZ AROS 29
VALESKA FERNANDA ELZEL CASTRO 27
CLAUDIO ANDRES FLORES RODRGUEZ 21
PAZ MARIA JOSE GALINDO 26
PAZ VALENTINA GALLARDO CHAVEZ 28
KARINA VALERIA GOMEZ PICERO 15
GIANNELLA FRANCISCA GUNDERT AGUILAR 23
VERONICA ELIZABETH GOLDENBERG GONZLEZ 24
FELIPE VALDEMAR GONZALEZ MARTIN 27
FRANCISCO ANDRES GUERRERO SANTANA 27
VANESSA NATALIA MARGOTH GUTIERREZ CONEI 16
GENESIS ENEDITH IGOR MERCEGU 16
FELIPE ALEJANDRO LEIVA IGOR 29
CRISTOBAL ANDRES LIPSKI AGUILAR 27
CONSTANZA MARIANA LAZARO MANCILLA 25
MAURO ANDRES MALDONADO SANCHEZ 24
JAVIERA ALEJANDRA MALDONADO ZAMORANO 24
WENDY PAOLA MANCILLA DIAZ 26
VINNITZA REGINA MANCILLA KAPPES 21
JASMIN ALEJANDRA MANQUEIN CARRASCO 19
KASSANDRA TAMARA MANSILLA IGOR 25
HERNAN DOMINGO MANSILLA MANSILLA 18
IGNACIO ANDRES MARILEO ALMONACID 22 x
CRISTIAN IGNACIO MEZA MALDONADO 28
JUAN DE DIOS ANDRES MOLINA HERNANDEZ 30
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CONSTANZA SUJEY MORALES MARIN 25

JOSE IGNACIO MURNOZ FLORES 24
FRANCOISE EUGENIA DEL CARMEN | MUNOZ SOTO 24

MARTIN ESTEBAN NAVARRO CHIO 22

PATRICIO NAVARRO GONZALEZ 20

DIANDRA KARINA NAYEN JARA 19

FERNANDA LISSBETT OBANDO MIRANDA 23

MARIA JOSE OJEDA MONTIEL 20

RUTH DEL CARMEN OJEDA VELASQUEZ 26

DARIO ENRRIQUE OPAZO CANO 25

GABRIELA FERNANDA OVALLE PROVOSTE 26

CAROLINA DEL CARMEN OVIEDO SALAZAR 07

BRAYAN ALEJANDRO OYARZUN AGUILAR 28

ANGELO FABIAN OYARZO VERGARA 24

MARIA FERNANDA OYARZO VIDAL 15

JOSUE PAILAMILLA ESCOBAR 26
GUILLERMO ENRIQUE PALACIOS CONTRERAS 20

RODRIGO ALEJANDRO PALMA NUEZ 21
FERNANDO ALEXIS PENA JARAMILLO 25

MARIA TERESA PERALTA RUIZ 28

CAROL MICHELL PINDA OSSES 24

KALANITH SOFA PINO LOAIZA 21

GABRIELA IVONNE PEREZ LEIVA 24

EVELYN FRANCISCA PUCHI BAHAMONDE 23

JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ CARDENAS 23

FELIPE IGNACIO RAMREZ AZCAR 18

SILVIO RIVERA GALLARDO 25

NOLLY ESTEPHANIA RODRIGUEZ SANTANA 25

IRMA BERNARDITA RUBIO RUBIO 23
ALEJANDRA ESTEFANY RUIZ CONTRERAS 18

GISSELL HELEN RUIZ ALMONACID 28

EILYN RUSE SANDOVAL PINO 23

CECILIA VERONICA SCHMIDT PEREZ DE ARCE 27
MACARENA ANTONIA SEPULVEDA YAEZ 29 %
PAULINA SERON PAILLACAR 23
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SEBASTIAN EDUARDO SOTO CONTRERAS 23
ERWIN ANDRS SOTO GONZALEZ 29
PRISCILLA JAZMN SOTO VILLEGAS 21
ANA CLAUDIA STRAUSSMANN MALDONADO 23
CAMILA FRANCISCA TORRES BUSTAMANTE 21,
CRISTIAN ALEXIS TORRES TORRES 27
EMILIA TROMBERT NAHUELHUAL 22
VIVIANA DEL CARMEN ULLOA FERNNDEZ 28
RAFAEL ALBERTO ULLOA PAREDES 25
YESENIA HODETTE URIBE HERNNDEZ 25
LUIS EDUARDO VARGAS ANDRADE 17
YOSELIN ANDREA VARGAS ARO 30
FABIOLA ALEJANDRA VARGAS ANDRADE 24
CARLA EVELYN VARGAS BARRA 25
MELISA CANDELARIA VARGAS CARDENAS 19
DOMNICA BELEN VIDAL 26
DANIELA ANDREA VIDAL 26
JUAN SEBASTIAN VIDAL ALVARADO 25
CAROLINA FERNANDA VIGORENA SOTO 19
MARCELO PATRICIO VASQUEZ BEZ 25
JOSEFA CAROLINA ZIGA BARRA 25

NO RINDIERON PRUEBA

ROSITA FABIOLA ALVAREZ CRCAMO
GERARDO FELIPE AYAMANTE VALDS
IGNACIO GERSON CHAMORRO MUOZ
CRISTIAN REINALDO GOMEZ VERA

PAZ CAMILA

HUERTA ARANCIBIA

DORIS

JORQUERA FLORES

ANDREA CAROLINA

LLANOS ANGULO

FELIPE IGNACIO

MANCILLA COFRE
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VANESSA CAROLINA PAREDES VSQUEZ
VIOLETA DEL CARMEN PAREDES VERA
JAVIERA PAZ SCHMAUCK
IGNACIO SNCHEZ BOCHETT
FERNANDA ANDREA VARAS CORTES
MARTIN IGNACIO VILLARROEL GUANEL
JOAQUN ALEJANDRO YUNGE QUIDEL

LUIS GABRIEL ZIL
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